

Acknowledgements

Resonance gratefully acknowledges the help received from the following individuals:

B Bagchi, L Geetha, Milind Kolatkar, Gurumurthi V Ramanan, Jayant Rao, A Sumana Rao, V Ravi, Joseph Samuel.

Errata

Resonance, Vol. 1, No. 2 (1996)

Page 9,10: "Macauley" should read "Macaulay"

Page 21: First equation should read $\text{CO}_2 + 2\text{H}_2\text{S} \xrightarrow{\text{Sunlight}} (\text{CH}_2\text{O}) + 2\text{S} + \text{H}_2\text{O}$

Page 59: The summation in the equation on the last line should be over all i such that $\omega, \varepsilon A$.

Annual Subscription Rates

	Personal	Institutional
India	Rs 100	Rs 200
Third World Countries	US \$ 25	US \$ 50
Other Countries	US \$ 50	US \$ 100

Send your subscriptions by cheque, DD or MO in favour of "Indian Academy of Sciences" to Circulation Department, Indian Academy of Sciences, C V Raman Avenue, PB No. 8005, Bangalore 560 080, India.

